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Final results (55 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 HEINÄMAA Akseli Johannes FIN

2 KIIROJA Jaron EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

3 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

5 WILMOT Benjamin NOR

6 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM

7 TOBIAS Erik EST SBSK DRAAKON

8 SALM Markus EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

9 PRIIMÄGI Henrik EST EN GARDE

10 FILIPOVICH Daniel LTU

11 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

12 TERAL Demis EST EN GARDE

13 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR

14 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

15 DARVISH-KOJORI Jonathan EST TARTU KALEV

16 KARLSSON Neo FIN HFM

17 DORONIN Nikita EST SBSK DRAAKON

18 NOVIKOVS Edgars LAT DAUGAVPILS

19 NIKULINS Dmitrijs LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

20 KLETIN Ivan EST TARTU KALEV

21 SEMANENKA Mark BLR

22 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYGDØY FEKTEKLU

23 LOBACOVS Antons LAT DAUGAVPILS

24 LUTSENKO Ilja EST SBSK DRAAKON

25 AIT Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

26 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST SBSK DRAAKON

27 URBAN Olegs LAT DAUGAVPILS

28 KRAUTER Daniel LTU

29 BORISOVS Filips LAT MODERN PENTATHL

30 VAIKNORAS German EST TARTU KALEV

30 LAASIK Oliver EST EN GARDE

32 STORMARK Christopher NOR

33 PAHKALA Pyry FIN

34 ALTUNIN Valentin EST SBSK DRAAKON

35 SKADINS Arturs LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

36 SHAPIALEVICH Uladdzislau BLR

37 LOZENKO Makar LTU

38 IVAKOV Ilja LTU

39 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

40 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT DAUGAVPILS

41 SHCHERBA Mikita BLR

42 SHAPOVALOV Kirill EST SBSK DRAAKON

43 DRAJEV Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

44 KUZNECOVS Kirils LAT DAUGAVPILS

45 MUKAVOZCHYK Mikita BLR

46 ZNOTENS Nikita LAT MODERN PENTATHL

47 LOKASTOVS Daniils LAT RIGA 3.BJSS
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48 TARU Krister Kermo EST TARTU KALEV

49 APOVALOV Jevgenij LTU

49 KORELIN Artjom EST RÜNNAK

51 FANUKOV Nikita EST SBSK DRAAKON

52 FILON Demjan LTU

53 ALLIK Ott EST TARTU KALEV

54 CHLOPIN Vladislav LTU

54 VOLFA Aleksandras LTU
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Formula of the competition

55 fencers

Poules round 1:

55 fencers

8 poules 

39 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 39 fencers
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Initial ranking (55 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HEINÄMAA Akseli Johannes FIN

1 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

1 SALM Markus EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

1 NOVIKOVS Edgars LAT DAUGAVPILS

1 SEMANENKA Mark BLR

1 FILON Demjan LTU

7 WILMOT Benjamin NOR

7 PRIIMÄGI Henrik EST EN GARDE

7 URBAN Olegs LAT DAUGAVPILS

7 KRAUTER Daniel LTU

7 PAHKALA Pyry FIN

7 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR

13 TOBIAS Erik EST SBSK DRAAKON

13 BORISOVS Filips LAT MODERN PENTATHL

13 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

13 MUKAVOZCHYK Mikita BLR

13 APOVALOV Jevgenij LTU

13 KARLSSON Neo FIN HFM

19 LUTSENKO Ilja EST SBSK DRAAKON

19 LOZENKO Makar LTU

19 SHCHERBA Mikita BLR

19 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM

19 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYGDØY FEKTEKLU

19 LOBACOVS Antons LAT DAUGAVPILS

25 IVAKOV Ilja LTU

25 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT DAUGAVPILS

25 VAIKNORAS German EST TARTU KALEV

25 SHAPOVALOV Kirill EST SBSK DRAAKON

25 KUZNECOVS Kirils LAT DAUGAVPILS

25 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST SBSK DRAAKON

25 SHAPIALEVICH Uladdzislau BLR

25 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

33 STORMARK Christopher NOR

33 ZNOTENS Nikita LAT MODERN PENTATHL

33 VOLFA Aleksandras LTU

36 LOKASTOVS Daniils LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

36 CHLOPIN Vladislav LTU

36 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

39 NIKULINS Dmitrijs LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

40 LAASIK Oliver EST EN GARDE

40 DORONIN Nikita EST SBSK DRAAKON

40 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

40 FILIPOVICH Daniel LTU

40 KLETIN Ivan EST TARTU KALEV

40 AIT Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

46 SKADINS Arturs LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

46 KIIROJA Jaron EST TALLINNA MÕÕK
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46 TARU Krister Kermo EST TARTU KALEV

46 TERAL Demis EST EN GARDE

46 KORELIN Artjom EST RÜNNAK

46 FANUKOV Nikita EST SBSK DRAAKON

46 DRAJEV Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

46 ALLIK Ott EST TARTU KALEV

46 DARVISH-KOJORI Jonathan EST TARTU KALEV

46 ALTUNIN Valentin EST SBSK DRAAKON
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:25  Piste number 1

Referee: JAHIMOVITCH Andris DAUGAVPILS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SEMANENKA Mark 0.666 8 27 2

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 0 20 4

VOLFA Aleksandras 0.000 -23 7 7

LOKASTOVS Daniils RIGA 3.BJSS 0.166 -11 16 6

KIIROJA Jaron TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 23 30 1

KARLSSON Neo HFM 0.333 -2 19 5

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.666 5 24 3
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Poule number 2  13:25  Piste number 2

Referee: BANDAREVICIUS Edvardas 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SALM Markus TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 0 21 3

CHLOPIN Vladislav 0.000 -23 7 7

RANTANEN Joona EM 0.833 9 28 2

DARVISH-KOJORI Jonathan TARTU KALEV 0.500 6 24 4

BORISOVS Filips MODERN PENTATHL 0.500 4 23 5

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.833 11 27 1

DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.166 -7 19 6
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Poule number 3  13:25  Piste number 3

Referee: TAURIAINEN Simo EM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STORMARK Christopher 0.500 -2 21 4

FILIPOVICH Daniel 0.833 12 27 2

KUZNECOVS Kirils DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -8 18 5

KORELIN Artjom RÜNNAK 0.166 -16 11 7

TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 0 22 3

HEINÄMAA Akseli Johannes 1.000 23 30 1

MUKAVOZCHYK Mikita 0.166 -9 16 6
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Poule number 4  13:25  Piste number 4

Referee: SALETIS Viktoras 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TERAL Demis EN GARDE 0.666 10 25 2

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.666 10 24 3

FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON 0.000 -11 17 7

APOVALOV Jevgenij 0.166 -16 11 6

NIKULINS Dmitrijs RIGA 3.BJSS 0.833 4 24 1

VAIKNORAS German TARTU KALEV 0.500 -1 22 5

LOBACOVS Antons DAUGAVPILS 0.666 4 25 4
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Poule number 5  13:25  Piste number 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NOVIKOVS Edgars DAUGAVPILS 0.833 12 29 2

ALLIK Ott TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 15 7

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.333 -5 19 5

IVAKOV Ilja 0.333 -5 22 4

SHCHERBA Mikita 0.333 -11 17 6

AIT Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 2 21 3

PRIIMÄGI Henrik EN GARDE 1.000 22 30 1
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Poule number 6  13:25  Piste number 6

Referee: TERHO Markku KAVE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALTUNIN Valentin SBSK DRAAKON 0.500 -3 18 5

LOGINOVS Daniels DAUGAVPILS 0.333 -7 11 6

LAASIK Oliver EN GARDE 0.500 -1 22 4

LUTSENKO Ilja SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 2 25 3

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.666 4 23 2

WILMOT Benjamin 0.833 18 28 1

FILON Demjan 0.000 -13 13 7
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Poule number 7  13:25  Piste number 7

Referee: SILINS Arturs DAUGAVPILS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PAHKALA Pyry 0.500 0 21 4

ZNOTENS Nikita MODERN PENTATHL 0.166 -10 18 6

TARU Krister Kermo TARTU KALEV 0.166 -13 15 7

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail 0.666 8 27 2

KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØY FEKTEKLU 0.666 6 23 3

LOZENKO Makar 0.333 -4 21 5

DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 13 30 1

V

3

3

V

1

V

3

V

4

V

3

V

1

V

V

3

2

V

4

V

V

2

3

V

V

2

0

V

4

V

V

2

V

1

1

V

V4

3

2

V

4

V

Poule number 8  13:25  Piste number 8

Referee: STANEVITS Aleksandr 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KLETIN Ivan TARTU KALEV 0.800 7 23 1

URBAN Olegs DAUGAVPILS 0.600 5 19 2

SHAPOVALOV Kirill SBSK DRAAKON 0.200 -2 20 6

SHAPIALEVICH Uladdzislau 0.400 -7 15 5

KRAUTER Daniel 0.600 2 18 3

SKADINS Arturs RIGA 3.BJSS 0.400 -5 12 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (55 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HEINÄMAA Akseli Johannes 1.000 23 30 qualified

1 KIIROJA Jaron TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 23 30 qualified

3 PRIIMÄGI Henrik EN GARDE 1.000 22 30 qualified

4 DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 13 30 qualified

5 WILMOT Benjamin 0.833 18 28 qualified

6 NOVIKOVS Edgars DAUGAVPILS 0.833 12 29 qualified

7 FILIPOVICH Daniel 0.833 12 27 qualified

8 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.833 11 27 qualified

9 RANTANEN Joona EM 0.833 9 28 qualified

10 NIKULINS Dmitrijs RIGA 3.BJSS 0.833 4 24 qualified

11 KLETIN Ivan TARTU KALEV 0.800 7 23 qualified

12 TERAL Demis EN GARDE 0.666 10 25 qualified

13 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.666 10 24 qualified

14 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail 0.666 8 27 qualified

14 SEMANENKA Mark 0.666 8 27 qualified

16 KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØY FEKTEKLU 0.666 6 23 qualified

17 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.666 5 24 qualified

18 LOBACOVS Antons DAUGAVPILS 0.666 4 25 qualified

19 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.666 4 23 qualified

20 LUTSENKO Ilja SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 2 25 qualified

21 AIT Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 2 21 qualified

22 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 0 22 qualified

23 SALM Markus TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 0 21 qualified

24 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 0 20 qualified

25 URBAN Olegs DAUGAVPILS 0.600 5 19 qualified

26 KRAUTER Daniel 0.600 2 18 qualified

27 DARVISH-KOJORI Jonathan TARTU KALEV 0.500 6 24 qualified

28 BORISOVS Filips MODERN PENTATHL 0.500 4 23 qualified

29 PAHKALA Pyry 0.500 0 21 qualified

30 LAASIK Oliver EN GARDE 0.500 -1 22 qualified

30 VAIKNORAS German TARTU KALEV 0.500 -1 22 qualified

32 STORMARK Christopher 0.500 -2 21 qualified

33 ALTUNIN Valentin SBSK DRAAKON 0.500 -3 18 qualified

34 SKADINS Arturs RIGA 3.BJSS 0.400 -5 12 qualified

35 SHAPIALEVICH Uladdzislau 0.400 -7 15 qualified

36 KARLSSON Neo HFM 0.333 -2 19 qualified

37 LOZENKO Makar 0.333 -4 21 qualified

38 IVAKOV Ilja 0.333 -5 22 qualified

39 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.333 -5 19 qualified

40 LOGINOVS Daniels DAUGAVPILS 0.333 -7 11 eliminated

41 SHCHERBA Mikita 0.333 -11 17 eliminated

42 SHAPOVALOV Kirill SBSK DRAAKON 0.200 -2 20 eliminated

43 DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.166 -7 19 eliminated

44 KUZNECOVS Kirils DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -8 18 eliminated

45 MUKAVOZCHYK Mikita 0.166 -9 16 eliminated

46 ZNOTENS Nikita MODERN PENTATHL 0.166 -10 18 eliminated
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47 LOKASTOVS Daniils RIGA 3.BJSS 0.166 -11 16 eliminated

48 TARU Krister Kermo TARTU KALEV 0.166 -13 15 eliminated

49 KORELIN Artjom RÜNNAK 0.166 -16 11 eliminated

50 APOVALOV Jevgenij 0.166 -16 11 eliminated

51 FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON 0.000 -11 17 eliminated

52 FILON Demjan 0.000 -13 13 eliminated

53 ALLIK Ott TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

54 CHLOPIN Vladislav 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

55 VOLFA Aleksandras 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 KIIROJA Jaron
TALLINNA MÕÕK

64 ----------
KIIROJA Jaron

33 ALTUNIN Valentin
SBSK DRAAKON

32 STORMARK Christopher
STORMARK Christoph

15/14

17 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJF OSLO

48 ----------
OLKVAM Ole Magnus

49 ----------

16 KLAVENESS Andreas
BYGDØY FEKTEKLU

KLAVENESS Andreas

9 RANTANEN Joona
EM

56 ----------
RANTANEN Joona

41 ----------

24 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan
SBSK DRAAKON

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan

25 URBAN Olegs
DAUGAVPILS

40 ----------
URBAN Olegs

57 ----------

8 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
NØF NØTTERØY

DRAUGEDALEN Elias

5 WILMOT Benjamin

60 ----------
WILMOT Benjamin

37 LOZENKO Makar

28 BORISOVS Filips
MODERN PENTATHL

BORISOVS Filips
15/7

21 AIT Daniel
SBSK DRAAKON

44 ----------
AIT Daniel

53 ----------

12 TERAL Demis
EN GARDE

TERAL Demis

13 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
NJF OSLO

52 ----------
BROBAKKEN Marcus V

45 ----------

20 LUTSENKO Ilja
SBSK DRAAKON

LUTSENKO Ilja

29 PAHKALA Pyry

36 KARLSSON Neo
HFM

KARLSSON Neo
15/10

61 ----------

4 DORONIN Nikita
SBSK DRAAKON

DORONIN Nikita

Table of 32

KIIROJA Jaron
15/5

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/14

RANTANEN Joona
15/10

DRAUGEDALEN Elias
15/6

WILMOT Benjamin
15/9

TERAL Demis
15/7

BROBAKKEN Marcus V
15/6

KARLSSON Neo
15/10

Table of 16

KIIROJA Jaron
15/14

RANTANEN Joona
15/11

WILMOT Benjamin
15/12

BROBAKKEN Marcus V
15/14
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Table of 64

3 PRIIMÄGI Henrik
EN GARDE

62 ----------
PRIIMÄGI Henrik

35 SHAPIALEVICH Uladdzisl

30 VAIKNORAS German
TARTU KALEV

VAIKNORAS German
15/8

19 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

46 ----------
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

51 ----------

14 SEMANENKA Mark
SEMANENKA Mark

11 KLETIN Ivan
TARTU KALEV

54 ----------
KLETIN Ivan

43 ----------

22 TOBIAS Erik
SBSK DRAAKON

TOBIAS Erik

27 DARVISH-KOJORI Jonatha
TARTU KALEV

38 IVAKOV Ilja
DARVISH-KOJORI Jon

15/4

59 ----------

6 NOVIKOVS Edgars
DAUGAVPILS

NOVIKOVS Edgars

7 FILIPOVICH Daniel

58 ----------
FILIPOVICH Daniel

39 DRAUGEDALEN Emil
NØF NØTTERØY

26 KRAUTER Daniel
KRAUTER Daniel

15/2

23 SALM Markus
TALLINNA MÕÕK

42 ----------
SALM Markus

55 ----------

10 NIKULINS Dmitrijs
RIGA 3.BJSS

NIKULINS Dmitrijs

15 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail

50 ----------
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail

47 ----------

18 LOBACOVS Antons
DAUGAVPILS

LOBACOVS Antons

31 LAASIK Oliver
EN GARDE

34 SKADINS Arturs
RIGA 3.BJSS

LAASIK Oliver
15/12

63 ----------

2 HEINÄMAA Akseli Johann
HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo

Table of 32

PRIIMÄGI Henrik
15/7

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/4

TOBIAS Erik
15/12

DARVISH-KOJORI Jon
15/8

FILIPOVICH Daniel
15/6

SALM Markus
15/12

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
15/8

HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo
15/5

Table of 16

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/7

TOBIAS Erik
15/13

SALM Markus
15/8

HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo
15/0
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Table of 8

1 KIIROJA Jaron
TALLINNA MÕÕK

8 RANTANEN Joona
EM

KIIROJA Jaron
15/9

5 WILMOT Benjamin

4 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
NJF OSLO

BROBAKKEN Marcus V
15/13

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

6 TOBIAS Erik
SBSK DRAAKON

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/12

7 SALM Markus
TALLINNA MÕÕK

2 HEINÄMAA Akseli Johann

HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo
15/9

Semi-finals

KIIROJA Jaron
15/7

HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo
13/8

Final

HEINÄMAA Akseli Jo
15/5
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 0 2 0 0

BANDAREVICIUS Edvardas LTU 1 1 0 1

CAO Junjie NOR BYF OSLO 0 2 0 0

EJEMYR Peter SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 0 4 0 0

JAHIMOVITCH Andris LAT DAUGAVPILS 1 0 2 1

KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ L 0 1 0 0

MOOSUS Marti EST B 0 3 0 0

MUSTONEN Terho FIN EM D 0 4 0 1

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 1 2 0 0

OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 0 0 1 0

SAFINS Timurs LAT DAUGAVPILS 0 1 0 0

SALETIS Viktoras LTU 1 4 0 0

SILINS Arturs LAT DAUGAVPILS 1 3 0 0

SJANITA Jurijs LAT DAUGAVPILS 0 1 0 0

STANEVITS Aleksandr EST 1 1 0 0

TAURIAINEN Simo FIN EM 1 0 1 0

TERHO Markku FIN KAVE D 1 2 0 0


